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General information about company

Scrip code

532880

Name of the company

Omaxe Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

file:///Z:/OMAXE/omaxe%20limited/Statutory%20Complainces/LISTING%200BLIGATION%20&%20DISCLOSURE %20REQUIREMENTS/reg%2031-...

2/22



12/13/2017

file:///Z:/OMAXE/omaxe%20limited/Statutory%20Complainces/LISTING%200BLIGATION%20&%20DISCLOSURE %20REQUIREMENTS/reg%2031-...

Shareholding Pattern.xIsm.html

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharg:ho]ding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Nos. Of fully paid . . shares held | , -
Category | of shareholders | up equity up underl}/mg (VID) = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder h held equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
I (1) shares he h Receint (AV)+HV)+ 1957 (VIII o
(IT) av) shares eceipts V1) ) (VII) a o % of
held | (VI) Asa % of ass eg: 355 | Total (A+B+C)
\% (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter
(A) gLromoter 11 136866194 136866194 | 74.83 136866194 136866194 | 74.83
Group
(B) Public 58698 46034346 46034346 |25.17 46034346 46034346 | 25.17
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 58709 182900540 182900540 | 100 182900540 182900540 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
) Number of Shares
No. Of Shareholflmg »a8a | Number of | pledged or
No. Of Shares % assuming full Locked in | otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying | “Omverston of shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category U . Shares . convertible (XIIT) .
nderlying . Outstanding - equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities (as a :
Outstanding . convertible A A held in
@ shareholder - Outstanding - percentage of sa sa Lo
convertible securities and | . % of o, of | dematerialized
(1) . Warrants diluted share 00 00
securities . No. Of . - N 1 1 | form (XIV)
) (i) Warrants (Xi) | 2P ital) (XI)= oo N, (a) wota
(VIDHX)Asa % |(a) |Shares Shares
@ of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) iLromoter 74.83 70075082 |51.2 | 136866194
Group
(B) Public 25.17 46033258
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(cy underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 70075082 | 38.31 | 182899452
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly :]I:;reosf Total nos. ts(l)qt:r]ezo. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- derlyi shares held leulated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up ISL COFS]};I(I:g (VII) = S;a erl ate asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity pository IV)HV)+ p of
(V) shares R\?f P v ?9CsR7R’vm) Class Total
held VD) )( Class eg: X . Total Voting
V) As a % of egly Fights
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) fl‘;‘i‘lvv‘:j‘ﬁsgrgfy“ 8 11308380 11308380 | 6.18 11308380 11308380 | 6.18
(d &ZC?ftyhfr 3 125557814 125557814 | 68.65 125557814 125557814 | 68.65
Sub-Total
(A1) 11 136866194 136866194 | 74.83 136866194 136866194 | 74.83
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
ia’trlgmoter 11 136866194 136866194 | 74.83 136866194 136866194 | 74.83
Group (A)=
(AYD)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
© Foreign Portfolio | 4 25237695 25237695 | 13.8 25237695 25237695 | 13.8
Financial
H Institutions/ 7 4777426 4777426 | 2.61 4777426 4777426 | 2.61
Banks
(S];‘;'IT)"”I 55 30015121 30015121 | 16.41 30015121 30015121 | 16.41
Central
Government/
(2) State 1 30 30 0 30 30 0
Government(s)/
President of India
(S];;’('ZT)OMI 1 30 30 0 30 30 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;};‘i‘gei:;l:z;iina] 57071 3610213 3610213 [1.97 3610213 3610213 | 1.97
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |22 1169944 1169944 | 0.64 1169944 1169944 | 0.64
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) 22:(:?;;)“ 1549 11239038 11239038 | 6.14 11239038 11239038 | 6.14
(S];‘;%T)‘”al 58642 16019195 16019195 | 8.76 16019195 16019195 | 8.76
Total Public 58698 46034346 46034346 |25.17 46034346 46034346 |25.17
Shareholding
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B)=B)(1)+
B)2+B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 58709 182900540 182900540 | 100 182900540 182900540 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 58709 182900540 182900540 | 100 182900540 182900540 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Shares
Number of | pledged or
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding ,asa % Locked in | otherwise
Shares No. of Underlyu_lg assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
. Shares Outstanding conversion of (XIID) .
Underlying . . . ... equity shares
- Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( :

Sr. Outstanding . - Asa Asa |heldin

convertible Outstanding | securities and asa percentage of : : dematerialized

securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)

(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VIDH(X) Asa % |No. |total | total
X) 0. (a)
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 6.18 5800000 |51.29 |[11308380
(d) 68.65 64275082 | 51.19 | 125557814
(Slu)b‘T"t"‘l (A) 74.83 70075082 | 512 | 136866194
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.83 70075082 | 512 | 136866194
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions
(e) 13.8 25237695
H 2.61 4777426
(Sl‘;b'T"t"‘l (B) 16.41 30015121
(2) 0 30
Sub-Total (B)
0 30
@
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 1.97 3609292
(a(ii)) 0.64 1169944
(e) 6.14 11238871
Sub-Total (B) 8.76 16018107
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
25.17 46033258

B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 182899452
Total 100 70075082 | 38.31 | 182899452
(A+B+C) ’
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mr. Sunil Goel

Mr. Jai
Bhagwan Goel

Mr. Rohtas
Goel

Mrs. Sushma
Goel

Mrs. Seema
Goel

Rohtas Goel
HUF

Sunil Goel
HUF

PAN (II)

AHGPG8020K

ACOPG6352K

AAVPGI866B

AHLPGS5105E

AHLPG3121G

AAKHR2942E

AARHS2800R

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3336120

2598650

2747250

2377810

21550

13500

13500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3336120

2598650

2747250

2377810

21550

13500

13500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.42

1.3

0.01

0.01

0.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg:X

3336120

2598650

2747250

2377810

21550

13500

13500

Class eg:y

Total

3336120

2598650

2747250

2377810

21550

13500

13500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.82

1.42

1.5

1.3

0.01

0.01

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.42

1.3

0.01

0.01

0.01

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

3300000

2500000

0
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

98.92

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

96.2

Shareholding Pattern.xIsm.html

0

0

3336120

2598650

2747250

2377810

21550

13500

13500

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Mr. Nakul Goel

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ANAPG4256F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200000

11308380

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

200000

11308380

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.11

6.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

200000

11308380

Class eg:y

Total

200000

11308380

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.11

6.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.11

6.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

5800000
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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51.29

200000

11308380

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Guild Builders Private
Limited

Dream Home Developers Private
Limited

Kautilya Monetary Services Private
Limited

PAN (1)

AACCG2350E

AACCDO0572F

AAACK3995P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

114447697

8925117

2185000

125557814

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

114447697

8925117

2185000

125557814

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

62.57

4.88

1.19

68.65

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

114447697

8925117

2185000

125557814

Class eg:y

Total

114447697

8925117

2185000

125557814

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

62.57

4.88

1.19

68.65

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

62.57

4.88

1.19

68.65

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Shareholding Pattern.xIsm.html

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

62490082

0

1785000

64275082

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

54.6

0

81.69

51.19

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

114447697

8925117

2185000

125557814

Reason for not
providing PAN

13/22



12/13/2017

Shareholding Pattern.xIsm.html

Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Elara India Opportunities Fund
Limited

Nomura Singapore
Limited

Marshal Global Capital Fund
Ltd

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AABCE6307N

AADCN2750N

AAFCMS5737N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6411512

6384871

2628461

15424844

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

6411512

6384871

2628461

15424844

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.49

1.44

8.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

6411512

6384871

2628461

15424844

Class eg:y

Total

6411512

6384871

2628461

15424844

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.51

3.49

1.44

8.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.49

1.44

8.43

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

file:///Z:/OMAXE/omaxe%20limited/Statutory%20Complainces/LISTING%200BLIGATION%20&%20DISCLOSURE %20REQUIREMENTS/reg%203...
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Financial Institutions/ Banks

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Life Insurance Corporation Of India Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAACLO0582H Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3685983 3685983

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

3685983 3685983

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.02 2.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3685983 3685983

Class eg:y

Total

3685983 3685983

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.02 2.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.02 2.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

3685983 3685983
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///Z:/OMAXE/omaxe%20limited/Statutory%20Complainces/LISTING%200BLIGATION%20&%20DISCLOSURE%20REQUIREMENTS/reg%203...  17/22



Shareholding Pattern.xIsm.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2 3

4

5

6

7

Category

Trusts

NRI — Non-

HUF Repat

NRI -
Repat

Unclaimed or Suspense or
Escrow Account

Overseas corporate
bodies

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category | Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

696 151

212

97

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

419

440656 | 12736

37889

6208

1909193

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

419

440656 | 12736

37889

6208

1909193

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.24 0.01

0.02

1.04

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

419

440656 | 12736

37889

6208

1909193

Class eg:y

Total

419

440656 | 12736

37889

6208

1909193

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.24 0.01

0.02

1.04

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.24 0.01

0.02

1.04

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

419

440656

12736

37879

6208

1909193

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

382

1549

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8831936

11239038

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

8831936

11239038

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8831936

11239038

Class eg:y

Total

8831936

11239038

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.83

6.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.83

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8831779

11238871

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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